BULLPEN RESULTS

A FLIGHT

Burch, Gary
Oberst, Dan
Waller, Jerry

C FLIGHT

Ruotolo
Christnagle, M
Kinsey, Francis

cTP

Hole 2
Ruotolo, Frank

Hole 6
Kuntz, Harry

Hole 11

Morris, Jason

Hole 16
Knight, Darren

9 players 45.00

+1 $22.00
-3 $14.00
-5 $9.00

9 players 45.00

+6 $22.00
+3 $11.00
+3 $11.00

4' 6"

6'51/2"

1I 9"

9'3

2/5/2022

B FLIGHT

Herron, Lee
Morris, Jason
Fugua, David

D FLIGHT

Knight, Darren
Ponder, Michael

SKINS

Burch, Gary
Hays, Billy
Knight, Darren
Morris, Jason
Kinsey, Francis
Sledge, Paul

11 players 55.00
+2

+3
E

8 players 40.00

+12
+5

Hole

11
16
18

$27.00
$17.00
$11.00

$24.00
$16.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



