BULLPEN RESULTS

2/5/2022

A FLIGHT	9 players 45.00		B FLIGHT	11 players 55.00	
Burch, Gary	+1	\$22.00	Herron, Lee	+2	\$27.00
Oberst, Dan	-3	\$14.00	Morris, Jason	+3	\$17.00
Waller, Jerry	-5	\$9.00	Fuqua, David	E	\$11.00

C FLIGHT	9 players 45.00		D FLIGHT	8 players 40.00	
Ruotolo	+6	\$22.00	Knight, Darren	+12	\$24.00
Christnagle, M	+3	\$11.00	Ponder, Michael	+5	\$16.00
Kinsey, Francis	+3	\$11.00			

СТР

Hole 2		SKINS	Hole	
Ruotolo, Frank	4' 6"			
		Burch, Gary	4	\$25.00
Hole 6		Hays, Billy	5	\$25.00
Kuntz, Harry	6' 5 1/2"	Knight, Darren	7	\$25.00
		Morris, Jason	11	\$25.00
Hole 11		Kinsey, Francis	16	\$25.00
Morris, Jason	1' 9"	Sledge, Paul	18	\$25.00
Hole 16				
Knight, Darren	9'3			

.